AGNELLI
- || AND THE NETWORK
OF ITALIAN POWER

ALAN FRIEDMAN

HARRAP
London




Contents

Author’s Note

Prologue
CHAPTER ONE
" The Mafia and Other Mafias

CHAPTER TWO
Beginnings

CHAPTER THREE
The Playboy

~ CHAPTER FOUR

The Chairman

CHAPTER FIVE
Trial and Error

CHAPTER SIX
The Network of Power

CHAPTER SEVEN
The Power of the Press

CHAPTER EIGHT
Agnelli and the Politicians

CHAPTER NINE
Give and Take

CHAPTER TEN
The Alfa Affair

CHAPTER ELEVEN

The Libyan Affair, Part I: Alliance With Gheddafi

CHAPTER TWELVE

The Libyan Affair, Part II: Musical Shares

vii

15

28

56

63

87

111

125

143

155

173

186



CHAPTER THIRTEEN 204
From Cars to Bombs

CHAPTER FOURTEEN 210
State Within a State =

CHAPTER FIFTEEN 221
The Missile Case
CHAPTER SIXTEEN 235

The Usurpers

CHAPTER SEVENTEEN 253
The Empire Strikes Back

CHAPTER EIGHTEEN 263
All in the Family

Epilogue 269
Chapter Notes 274

Index 299



