ACTILII AND THE NETWORK OF ITALIAN POWER

ALAN FRIEDMAN

HARRAP London

Contents

Author's Note	vii
Prologue CHAPTER ONE The Mafia and Other Mafias	9 15
CHAPTER TWO Beginnings	28
chapter three The Playboy	44
CHAPTER FOUR The Chairman	56
CHAPTER FIVE Trial and Error	63
CHAPTER SIX The Network of Power	87
CHAPTER SEVEN The Power of the Press	111
снартек еіснт Agnelli and the Politicians	125
CHAPTER NINE Give and Take	143
CHAPTER TEN The Alfa Affair	155
CHAPTER ELEVEN The Libyan Affair, Part I: Alliance With Gheddafi	173
CHAPTER TWELVE The Libyan Affair, Part II: Musical Shares	186

CHAPTER THIRTEEN From Cars to Bombs	204
CHAPTER FOURTEEN State Within a State	210
CHAPTER FIFTEEN The Missile Case	221
CHAPTER SIXTEEN The Usurpers	235
CHAPTER SEVENTEEN The Empire Strikes Back	253
CHAPTER EIGHTEEN All in the Family	263
Epilogue	269
Chapter Notes	274
Index	299